

2023 Sherwood Robin Hood Festival Vendor and Sponsor Booth Application

Be sure to read all **Vendor Covenants** carefully!

Company Name:		
company ivanie		
Contact Person:		
Email Address:		
Phone Number:		
Mailing Address:		
Artisan \$110	nd cost per booth space (11' x 11' space): D, Non-Profit \$75, Franchise \$120, ess \$140, Large Business \$170, Activity \$	 3250.
Note: See Sponsor l	g \$350 or more, requesting a free booth Booth Information. This cannot be an Activity boot nit a Sponsor Application in addition to this booth a	
Location preference	e (e.g. same as last year, away from music, near kids'	area?):
Are you a first timer	? Need directions?	
Note: For vendors with	you will be selling or activities you are doing in your a food products, all applicable Washington County health lowed (temporary restaurant license, food handler card, etc.).	

	oa Robin Hooa Festivais.
I hereby acknowledge that I have read and understand the covenants of the eligible to participate. I further understand that violation of these covenant forfeiture of my fees and the rights to participate in this and future Sherwood	ts will result in the
Defense, indemnity and hold harmless agreement: I agree and bind mand hold harmless the Sherwood Robin Hood Festival Association, the officers, agents, servants, volunteers, and employees from all claims for arising out of our activities in connection with this event. I understand indemnify is for any and all liability of the Sherwood Robin Hood Festive of Sherwood or any third person. This agreement applies only from deferom my activities of my organization in connection with this event. If this agreement, the prevailing party at trial, and any decided appeal, reasonable attorney fees and costs incurred in the litigation.	City of Sherwood, their or damage or injury of that this agreement to ival Association, the City erivative liability arising litigation arises from
I hereby agree that I am an independent vendor and will not be an employe Robin Hood Festival Association, or the city of Sherwood during the perform The Sherwood Robin Hood Festival Association and their agents and assign or liability for any injury, damage or liability to persons or property sustain the Sherwood Robin Hood Festival.	nance of this agreement. s assume no responsibility
 Other documentation: We prefer that all documents other than the acceptance email rather than the post office, to reduce paper use. Email: Robin! For all vendors, certificate of liability insurance. See Vendor For vendors with food products, any documentation required For Non-Profits, a copy of your 501(C-3) and/or 501(C-4) certificate Optional: any additional information or photos of your products 	HoodVendors@gmail.com Covenants I by Washington County. rtificates.
Payment must be made by a <u>check</u> payable to Sherwood Robin Hood and mailed along with <u>signed</u> application to: P. O. Box 496, Sherwoo	
Total Due	\$
open for customers, not necessarily on a street corner] Electricity, one appliance per booth (\$10.00)	\$ \$
Fee for second booth space, if desired Corner desired (\$30.00) [a "corner booth" is one with two sides	\$
Fee for first booth space (free for qualifying sponsors)	\$
Company Name:	

Our insurer and our lawyer have advised us to have original signatures on file, so all applications must be <u>signed</u> and <u>mailed</u> to us at:

Sherwood Robin Hood Festival Association. PO Box 496, Sherwood OR 97140

Website: www.RobinHoodFestival.org/vendors

Date

Parent's signature, if vendor is under 18 years of age